
District 
#

Archaeology Architectural History Biology  Permits UST/Hazmat Bridges/Facilities Air/Noise EPM
Environmental 
Coordinator

Brian Mabelitini Stephanie Lechert Cassondra Cruikshank Emma Priger Chris Cummins Craig Craig Craig Craig Connor Oullette Brad Whybark
brian.mabelitini@ky.gov stephanie.lechert@ky.gov Cassondra.Cruikshank@ky.gov emma.priger@ky.gov Chris.Cummins@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov connor.ouellette@ky.gov Brad.Whybark@ky.gov

502‐782‐5013 502‐782‐5038 502‐782‐5019 502‐782‐5008 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5011 859‐967‐8221 270‐898‐2431
Brian Mabelitini Jonna Mabelitini Nathan Click Robert Gibson Chris Cummins Craig Craig Craig Craig Tyler Reynolds Lauren Summers

brian.mabelitini@ky.gov jonna.mabelitini@ky.gov Nathan.Click@ky.gov Robert.gibson@ky.gov Chris.Cummins@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov tyler.reynolds@ky.gov Lauren.summers@ky.gov
502‐782‐5013 502‐782‐5034 502‐782‐5009 502‐782‐5041 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5036 270‐898‐2431
Carl Shields Stephanie Lechert Makayla Beckner Adam Michels Chris Cummins Craig Craig Craig Craig Casey Claunch Gavin Hodges

Carl.Shields@ky.gov stephanie.lechert@ky.gov makayla.beckner@ky.gov Adam.Michels@ky.gov Chris.Cummins@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov casey.claunch@ky.gov Gavin.Hodges@ky.gov
502‐782‐5032 502‐782‐5038 502‐782‐5029 502‐782‐5029 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐4952 270‐746‐7898

Susan Neumeyer Jonna Mabelitini Nathan Click Robert Gibson Chris Cummins Craig Craig Craig Craig Connor Oullette Joseph Ferguson
Susan.Neumeyer@ky.gov jonna.mabelitini@ky.gov Nathan.Click@ky.gov Robert.gibson@ky.gov Chris.Cummins@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov connor.ouellette@ky.gov Joseph.Ferguson@ky.gov

502‐782‐5026 502‐782‐5034 502‐782‐5009 502‐782‐5041 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5011 859‐967‐8221 270‐766‐5066
Susan Neumeyer Jonna Mabelitini Makayla Beckner Emma Priger Chris Cummins Craig Craig Craig Craig Tyler Reynolds Donna Hardin

Susan.Neumeyer@ky.gov jonna.mabelitini@ky.gov makayla.beckner@ky.gov emma.priger@ky.gov Chris.Cummins@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov tyler.reynolds@ky.gov Donna.Hardin@ky.gov
502‐782‐5026 502‐782‐5034 502‐782‐5029 502‐782‐5008 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5036 502‐210‐5400
Carl Shields Stephanie Lechert Makayla Beckner Adam Michels Chris Cummins Craig Craig Craig Craig Scott Schurman Sharon James

Carl.Shields@ky.gov stephanie.lechert@ky.gov makayla.beckner@ky.gov Adam.Michels@ky.gov Chris.Cummins@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov Scott.Schurman@ky.gov Sharon.James@ky.gov
502‐782‐5032 502‐782‐5038 502‐782‐5029 502‐782‐5029 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5031 502‐564‐4256
Carl Shields Amanda Abner Cassondra Cruikshank Robert Gibson Brittany Lowry O'Dail Lawson Craig Craig Tyler Reynolds Hunter Pace

Carl.Shields@ky.gov Amanda.Abner@ky.gov Cassondra.Cruikshank@ky.gov Robert.gibson@ky.gov brittany.lowry@ky.gov O'dail.lawson@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov tyler.reynolds@ky.gov hunter.pace@ky.gov
502‐782‐5032 502‐782‐5006 502‐782‐5019 502‐782‐5041 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5020 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐5036 502‐564‐5438
Carl Shields Amanda Abner Nathan Click Emma Priger Brittany Lowry O'Dail Lawson Craig Craig Casey Claunch Jami West

Carl.Shields@ky.gov Amanda.Abner@ky.gov Nathan.Click@ky.gov emma.priger@ky.gov brittany.lowry@ky.gov O'dail.lawson@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov casey.claunch@ky.gov jamib.west@ky.gov
502‐782‐5032 502‐782‐5006 502‐782‐5009 502‐782‐5008 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5020 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐4952 502‐764‐0363

Brian Mabelitini Jonna Mabelitini Nathan Click Adam Michels Brittany Lowry O'Dail Lawson Craig Craig Connor Oullette Karen Mynhier
brian.mabelitini@ky.gov jonna.mabelitini@ky.gov Nathan.Click@ky.gov Adam.Michels@ky.gov brittany.lowry@ky.gov O'dail.lawson@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov connor.ouellette@ky.gov Karen.Mynhier@ky.gov

502‐782‐5013 502‐782‐5034 502‐782‐5009 502‐782‐5029 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5020 502‐782‐5011 859‐967‐8221 502‐782‐6526
Susan Neumeyer Stephanie Lechert Cassondra Cruikshank Emma Priger Brittany Lowry O'Dail Lawson Craig Craig Connor Oullette Brandon Baker

Susan.Neumeyer@ky.gov stephanie.lechert@ky.gov Cassondra.Cruikshank@ky.gov emma.priger@ky.gov brittany.lowry@ky.gov O'dail.lawson@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov connor.ouellette@ky.gov Brandon.Baker2@ky.gov
502‐782‐5026 502‐782‐5038 502‐782‐5019 502‐782‐5008 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5020 502‐782‐5011 859‐967‐8221 502‐764‐0004

Susan Neumeyer Amanda Abner Cassondra Cruikshank Adam Michels Brittany Lowry O'Dail Lawson Craig Craig Casey Claunch Joshua Higgins
Susan.Neumeyer@ky.gov Amanda.Abner@ky.gov Cassondra.Cruikshank@ky.gov Adam.Michels@ky.gov brittany.lowry@ky.gov O'dail.lawson@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov casey.claunch@ky.gov JoshuaJ.Higgins@ky.gov

502‐782‐5026 502‐782‐5006 502‐782‐5019 502‐782‐5029 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5020 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐4952 502‐764‐0268
Brian Mabelitini Amanda Abner Makayla Beckner Robert Gibson Brittany Lowry O'Dail Lawson Craig Craig Casey Claunch Paul Montgomery

brian.mabelitini@ky.gov Amanda.Abner@ky.gov makayla.beckner@ky.gov Robert.gibson@ky.gov brittany.lowry@ky.gov O'dail.lawson@ky.gov Craig.Craig@ky.gov casey.claunch@ky.gov Paul.Montgomery@ky.gov
502‐782‐5013 502‐782‐5006 502‐782‐5029 502‐782‐5041 502‐782‐5012 502‐782‐5020 502‐782‐5011 502‐782‐4952 502‐764‐0434

John Ballantyne ‐ FHWA Planning, Environment, Systems Performance Team Leader Updated 08/09/23
John.Ballantyne@dot.gov
502‐223‐6747
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Division of Environmental Analysis
District Responsibilities
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Danny.Peake@ky.gov
Danny Peake ‐ DEA Director

Mour Diop ‐ FHWA Environmental Protection Specialist
mour.diop@dot.gov

502‐782‐5016 502‐223‐6742

Tyler Reynolds ‐ Project Management Branch Manager

Dave.Harmon@ky.gov
Dave Harmon ‐ DEA Assistant Director
502‐782‐5027

tyler.reynolds@ky.gov
502‐782‐5036

Dan Davis ‐ Cultural Resources & Archaeology Branch Manager
Daniel.Davis@ky.gov
502‐782‐5013

Andrew Logsdon ‐ Ecology & Permitting Branch Manager
Andrew.Logsdon@ky.gov
502‐782‐5021


